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1 -- 08,670 24945577803 ELISABETH MACIEL DA SILVA BIO; CFB;  --

2 -- 00,878 16053573833 RAFAEL MARCELO DE VASCONCELOS COSTA POR;  --

3 -- 00,530 14529344878 ERICA FERNANDES OFC;  --

3 -- 00,000 07842845808 KATIA REGINA RUIZ DE ALMEIDA HIS;  --

4 -- 00,000 26704422854 ADRIANA MONEDA MANGABEIRA SANTOS POR; ING;  --

4 -- 00,000 07842845808 KATIA REGINA RUIZ DE ALMEIDA HIS;  --

5 -- 00,000 26704422854 ADRIANA MONEDA MANGABEIRA SANTOS POR; ING;  --

5 -- 00,000 31797165844 ARIADNE FURTADO SANTOS QUI;  --

6 -- 00,000 27989723883 KELLY CRISTINA FERRARI OFC;  --

6 -- 00,000 32531392807 THIAGO HENRIQUE DE LIMA HIS;  --

7 -- 00,000 31797165844 ARIADNE FURTADO SANTOS QUI;  --

7 -- 00,000 92046924800 ILMO MORAES COUTINHO HIS;  --

8 -- 00,000 06610541876 MARIA CLARETE RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA HIS;  --

8 -- 00,000 32531392807 THIAGO HENRIQUE DE LIMA HIS;  --

9 -- 00,000 06707310801 MARIA JOSE DE FATIMA DA SILVA POR; ING;  --

9 -- 00,000 32201804850 TAIS REGINA INACIO AMORIM OFC;  --

10 -- 00,000 18009355879 EUNICE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA BASTOS HIS;  --

10 -- 00,000 34400136850 NOÁDIA NEVES ROLIM OFC;  --

11 -- 00,000 92046924800 ILMO MORAES COUTINHO HIS;  --

11 -- 00,000 26030614886 MARIA ELIANE VITAL ALVES HIS;  --

12 -- 00,000 29091206861 KATIA RUFINO HIS;  --

12 -- 00,000 06610541876 MARIA CLARETE RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA HIS;  --

13 -- 00,000 98621181053 DIRLENE NASCIMENTO MACHADO GONÇALVES SOC;  --

13 -- 00,000 10869456890 LEILA MOREIRA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA OFC;  --

14 -- 00,000 06707310801 MARIA JOSE DE FATIMA DA SILVA POR; ING;  --

14 -- 00,000 32667593898 MARIA SOLANGE FREIRES SILVA TIMOTEO HIS;  --

15 -- 00,000 12849988863 ANDREA REGINA CAMARA OFC;  --

15 -- 00,000 29264809899 PERICLES PACHECO FIS; MAT;  --

16 -- 00,000 18009355879 EUNICE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA BASTOS HIS;  --

16 -- 00,000 32334164828 ROSANGELA DUARTE DE SOUZA HIS;  --
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17 -- 00,000 36999332886 ANA PAULA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA HIS;  --

17 -- 00,000 26030614886 MARIA ELIANE VITAL ALVES HIS;  --

18 -- 00,000 02533996459 ELISANDRA SOUZA GUEDES OFC;  --

18 -- 00,000 36367138846 THIAGO LIMA DE SOUZA WERNER BIO; CFB;  --

19 -- 00,000 26583449889 KARINE AMARAL MOREIRA OFC;  --

19 -- 00,000 36391430861 LUTTY GUILHERME FORTES HIS;  --

20 -- 00,000 13812474743 ERIK DE LIMA CORREIA HIS;  --

20 -- 00,000 29091206861 KATIA RUFINO HIS;  --

21 -- 00,000 41909175838 DANIELLE ALVES DOS SANTOS POR; ING;  --

21 -- 00,000 98621181053 DIRLENE NASCIMENTO MACHADO GONÇALVES SOC;  --

22 -- 00,000 32667593898 MARIA SOLANGE FREIRES SILVA TIMOTEO HIS;  --

22 -- 00,000 37119202847 TCHARLES FERREIRA DE MAGALHÃES HIS; SOC;  --

23 -- 00,000 41683707800 ISABELA MORAIS SILVA GEO;  --

23 -- 00,000 29264809899 PERICLES PACHECO FIS; MAT;  --

24 -- 00,000 34320969847 DAIANA DA SILVA SANTOS PEREIRA OFC;  --

24 -- 00,000 41079812822 RAFAEL DE OLIVEIRA DALL BELLO MAT;  --

25 -- 00,000 40945423888 INGRYD CAROLINA SUGUIMOTO VIEIRA MAT;  --

25 -- 00,000 32334164828 ROSANGELA DUARTE DE SOUZA HIS;  --

26 -- 00,000 36999332886 ANA PAULA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA HIS;  --

26 -- 00,000 43389834850 RYAN ARAUJO DE PAULA HIS;  --

27 -- 00,000 41479292818 JOYCE ALMEIDA LAMBERTE MAT;  --

27 -- 00,000 36367138846 THIAGO LIMA DE SOUZA WERNER BIO; CFB;  --

28 -- 00,000 36391430861 LUTTY GUILHERME FORTES HIS;  --

28 -- 00,000 44946835822 MARINA GONÇALVES DE OLIVEIRA SOC; FIL;  --

29 -- 00,000 36754260840 ESTER DANTAS REIS NUNES HIS;  --

29 -- 00,000 41306779855 JAMILLE BRITO DA SILVA OFC;  --

30 -- 00,000 44891495812 ERICSON VITOR DE OLIVEIRA CRUZ POR;  --

30 -- 00,000 13812474743 ERIK DE LIMA CORREIA HIS;  --

31 -- 00,000 41909175838 DANIELLE ALVES DOS SANTOS POR; ING;  --

31 -- 00,000 40338901817 DOUGLAS CRUZ SILVA FIL;  --
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32 -- 00,000 44550925876 JENNIFER CARDOSO SANTOS HIS;  --

32 -- 00,000 37119202847 TCHARLES FERREIRA DE MAGALHÃES HIS; SOC;  --

33 -- 00,000 41683707800 ISABELA MORAIS SILVA GEO;  --

33 -- 00,000 38564638878 LETICIA FIGUEIREDO SANTOS FIS;  --

34 -- 00,000 44951431823 ERISVALDO FELIX DA SILVA SOC;  --

34 -- 00,000 41079812822 RAFAEL DE OLIVEIRA DALL BELLO MAT;  --

35 -- 00,000 40945423888 INGRYD CAROLINA SUGUIMOTO VIEIRA MAT;  --

35 -- 00,000 43766947893 NICOLLE ANIZIA ARAUJO MAT;  --

36 -- 00,000 47500723890 LUANA MARIA PEREIRA BRANDÃO SOC;  --

36 -- 00,000 43389834850 RYAN ARAUJO DE PAULA HIS;  --

37 -- 00,000 48030553862 GUSTAVO LEME DA SILVA CFB;  --

37 -- 00,000 41479292818 JOYCE ALMEIDA LAMBERTE MAT;  --

38 -- 00,000 44946835822 MARINA GONÇALVES DE OLIVEIRA SOC; FIL;  --

39 -- 00,000 36754260840 ESTER DANTAS REIS NUNES HIS;  --

40 -- 00,000 44891495812 ERICSON VITOR DE OLIVEIRA CRUZ POR;  --

41 -- 00,000 40338901817 DOUGLAS CRUZ SILVA FIL;  --

42 -- 00,000 44550925876 JENNIFER CARDOSO SANTOS HIS;  --

43 -- 00,000 38564638878 LETICIA FIGUEIREDO SANTOS FIS;  --

44 -- 00,000 44951431823 ERISVALDO FELIX DA SILVA SOC;  --

45 -- 00,000 43766947893 NICOLLE ANIZIA ARAUJO MAT;  --

46 -- 00,000 47500723890 LUANA MARIA PEREIRA BRANDÃO SOC;  --

47 -- 00,000 48030553862 GUSTAVO LEME DA SILVA CFB;  --

38 -- 00,000 15441033878 ELI SOUZA SANTANA VASSELAI EEM;  --

48 -- 00,000 15441033878 ELI SOUZA SANTANA VASSELAI EEM;  --


